Changing the DNA of NiTi
• 300% more resistance to separation
• No rebound + Extreme flexibility = Superior Canal Tracking
• Regains shape after sterilization = Multi-use
0
20
40
60

4
C
Ordering Information
Catalog # Description
19mm 6-packs (taper/size, length)
H8190825  08/25, 19mm
21mm 6-packs (taper/size, length)
H8210415 04/15, 21mm
H8210420 04/20, 21mm
H8210425 04/25, 21mm
H8210430 04/30, 21mm
H8210435 04/35, 21mm
H8210440 04/40, 21mm
H8210445 04/45, 21mm
H8210450 04/50, 21mm
H8210460 04/60, 21mm
H8210620 06/20, 21mm
H8210625 06/25, 21mm
H8210630 06/30, 21mm
H8210635 06/35, 21mm
H8210640 06/40, 21mm
H821ASST HyFlex® CM™ File Asst., 1 file each:
 04/20 21mm; 04/25 21mm; 04/30
 21mm; 04/40 21mm; 06/20 21mm;
 08/25 19mm
H821SML HyFlex® CM™ File Asst., Small 21mm
 1 file each: 08/25 19mm , 04/35 21mm,
 04/30 21mm, 04/25 21mm, 04/20 21mm,
 04/15 21mm
H821MED HyFlex® CM™ File Asst., Medium 21mm
 1 file each: 08/25 19mm , 04/60 21mm,
 04/50 21mm, 04/45 21mm, 04/40 21mm,
 04/35 21mm
H821LRG HyFlex® CM™ File Asst., Large  21mm
 1 file each: 08/25 19mm , 06/40 21mm,
 06/35 21mm, 06/30 21mm, 06/25 21mm,
 06/20 21mm
H8INTROKIT HyFlex® CM™ File Intro Kit, 6-Rotary File